Trofeo Citta di Torino

-i“ SWIM-TO -i“
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record
200 m Rana - ASSOLUTIM
Riepilogo
RAGAZZI M

1 BRINGIOTTI Matteo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.14 1'08.96 1'45.71 2'23.04
35.82 36.75 37.33
2 VENDRAMINETTO Leonardo 2001 ITA 32.62 1'08.97 1'47.21 2'26.47
36.35 38.24 39.26
3 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.90 1'11.29 1'48.82 2'27.05
37.39 37.53 38.23
4 TOMASI Emiliano 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.78 1'09.99 1'48.41 2'27.29
37.21 38.42 38.88
5 D'ANGELO Tiberio 2001 ITA Team Insubrika asd 33.61 1'11.73 1'50.40 2'29.37
38.12 38.67 38.97
6 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.70 1'11.45 1'50.67 2'29.39
37.75 39.22 38.72
7 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.95 1'11.70 1'50.50 2'29.91
37.75 38.80 39.41
8 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 34.44 1'13.02 1'54.45 2'33.26
38.58 41.43 38.81
9 ZANFORLIN Riccardo 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.39 1'11.42 1'51.47 2'33.37
38.03 40.05 41.90
10 VIBERTI Ludovico 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3456 1'14.04 1'54.10 2'33.58
39.48 40.06 39.48
11 IANNANTUONI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.79 1'12.96 1'53.11 2'34.06
39.17 40.15 40.95
12 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.65 1'13.60 1'54.60 2'35.66
38.95 41.00 41.06
13 DISTEFANO Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.97 1'13.92 1'54.91 2'36.24
38.95 40.99 41.33
14 MARLETTA Simone 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.71 1'15.72 1'55.97 2'36.78
40.01 40.25 40.81
15 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.89 1'1557 1'56.33 2'36.88
39.68 40.76 40.55
16 CALVETTI Riccardo 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 36.15 1'16.07 1'57.11 2'37.37
39.92 41.04 40.26
17 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.82 1'13.95 1'54.98 2'37.40
39.13 41.03 42.42
18 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.32 1'15.36 1'58.13 2'38.87
40.04 4277 40.74
19 ZAPPI Matteo 2001 ITA 35.83 1'16.43 1'58.02 2'39.12
40.60 41.59 41.10
20 BONZI Gianmarco 2001 ITA 3497 1'15.87 1'58.18 2'41.11
40.90 42.31 42.93
21 SECONDO Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 36.58 1'18.64 2'00.17 2'41.46
42.06 41.53 41.29
22 RASO Giuseppe 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35,53 1'16.67 1'58.72 2'41.80
41.14 42.05 43.08
23 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.81 1'18.54 2'00.95 2'42.77
41.73 42.41 41.82
24 BADINO Paolo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 37.05 1'18.84 2'02.02 2'44.21
41.79 43.18 42.19
25 MORELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 37.46 1'19.15 2'01.36 2'44.55
41.69 42.21 43.19
26 ZANOLINI Geremia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.07 119.42 2'02.25 2'46.27
42.35 42.83 44.02
27 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.63 1'18.95 2'03.45 2'49.02
42.32 44.50 45.57
28 BRONZINO Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.64 1'21.67 206.71 2'51.57
43.03 45.04 44.86
29 PASSINI Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.86 1'23.36 2'08.97 2'52.66
44.50 45.61 43.69
30 ERCOLANO Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.30 1'22.86 2'09.54 2'54.05
44.56 46.68 44.51
31 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 38.14 1'22.64 2'09.00 2'55.67
44.50 46.36 46.67
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COGNOME E NOME

NON CLASSIFICATI

CALIFANO Vittorio

Nuotata irregolare (2'36.97)

BERTA Matteo

DELLAROLE Andrea
MARTINENGHI Nicolo'
TORRENGO Simone
FUSCO Alessandro
AMADEI Luca
CIRILLO Pietro
BECCARIA Simone
MOSCA Giacomo
MONEGATO Rodolfo
VERONELLI Giovanni
LAMANNA Luca
MARIANI Luigi
BORTOLOZZO Diego
PELLATI Francesco

TIENGO Mattia

NON CLASSIFICATI

MACRI' Umberto
BERGOGLIO Andrea
BELTRAMO Edoardo

CRESTO FERRINO Davide

NORSCIA Simone
SALADINI Stefano
ZANETTI Marco
MUSARELLA Alessandro
PEZZOTTA Riccardo
MORETTI Daniel
ANTONELLI Adriano
CARATI Federico
SANTELLI Emanuele
RANIERI Alessio
ALLEGRETTI Davide
PILONE Alessio
CEFFA Edoardo

BOSETTI Filippo
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SOCIETA'

Swimming Club Alessandria

JUNIOR M

Dynamic Sport

Nuoto Club Brebbia

Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria

Nuotatori Milanesi

CSR Granda ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Legnano

Rari Nantes Legnano

Dynamic Sport

Swimming Club Alessandria

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino

CADETTI/SENIOR M

Centro Nuoto Torino

Gestisport Coop ssd - Car

Nuoto Club Brebbia
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Team Novara asd

Rari Nantes Legnano

36.65

31.26

29.68
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30.81

31.43

31.86

32.03

32.45

33.44

32.16

33.50

33.93

33.80

34.22

36.49

30.40

31.25

31.46

32.09

32.05

31.65

32.30

30.98

33.20

32.59

32.27

34.11

34.86

33.98

1'16.93
40.28

1'05.95
34.69
1'03.85

34.17
1'05.94
34.96
1'06.09
35.28
1'06.55
35.12
1'07.52
35.66
1'07.84

35.81
1'08.55
36.10
1'10.50

37.06
1'08.59
36.43
1'11.78

38.28
1'12.58
38.65
1'12.78

38.98
1'12.79
38.57
1'17.86
41.37

1'05.27

34.87
1'05.85
34.60
1'06.58

35.12
1'08.35
36.26
1'07.84
35.79
1'07.46

35.81
1'08.55
36.25
1'06.64

35.66
1'09.54
36.34
1'08.83

36.24
1'09.57
37.30
1'13.06

38.95
1'12.70
37.84
1'14.51
40.53

1'56.91
39.98

1'39.73
33.78
1'38.72

34.87
1'40.93
34.99
1'42.03
35.94
1'42.96
36.41
1'43.93
36.41
1'44.49

36.65
1'45.11
36.56
1'48.15

37.65
1'47.08
38.49
1'49.55

37.77
1'51.16
38.58
1'52.54

39.76
1'52.92
40.13
2'00.98
43.12

1'40.26

34.99
1'40.91
35.06
1'41.74

35.16
1'44.50
36.15
1'43.33
35.49
1'43.72

36.26
1'45.08
36.53
1'43.91

37.27
1'46.11
36.57
1'46.13

37.30
1'47.71
38.14
1'52.95

39.89
1'52.70
40.00
1'56.06
41.55

ARRIVO Record
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35.03
2'18.34
36.31
2'20.03
37.07
2'20.35
36.42
2'20.41

35.92
2'21.88
36.77
2'26.50

38.35
2'27.02
39.94
2'28.42

38.87
2'30.50
39.34
2'32.41
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2'32.76
39.84
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43.93
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2'15.34

35.08
2'15.90
34.99
2'17.27

35.53
2'19.18
34.68
2'19.29
35.96
2'20.38

36.66
2'22.38
37.30
2'22.40

38.49
2'22.49
36.38
224.41

38.28
2'26.77
39.06
2'32.32

39.37
2'34.08
41.38
2'37.97
41.91
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